Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
PZKRT... Tread Plate Cover
  Overview:
Application
Tread plate cover used for on-floor walk-on cable tray system
(non-slip textured surface). Cable protection against damage.
Tight cover protection against accumulation of dirt and dust.
Material
Aluminium A1 to EN AW-1050A
Available to order:
F- steel, hot-dip galv. to PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG)
Cover with a lock
NOTE: Flat covers can be used for cable trays 1.5mm wide
min
and H50 high max.
FEATURES&BENEFITS:
- protects electrical on-floor installation
- supplied with an anti-skid (textured) surface
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 3,0 mm
Symbol Length L [m] Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight [1m]
  PZKRT100/3   3000   100   107010   2   1,09
  PZKRT200/3   3000   200   107020   2   1,93
  PZKRT300/3   3000   300   107030   2   2,77
  PZKRT400/3   3000   400   107040   2   3,61
  PZKRT500/3   3000   500   107050   2   4,45
  PZKRT600/3   3000   600   107060   2   5,29
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2026 STRADER